
 

Date Location

Friday, February 1, 2019

Friday, May 3, 2019

Friday, August 2, 2019

Thursday, October 10, 2019

Date Location Date Location

Friday, March 1, 2019 Saturday, March 2, 2019

Friday, June 7, 2019 Saturday, June 8, 2019

Friday, September 6, 2019 Saturday, September 7, 2019

Friday, November12, 2019 Saturday, November 2, 2019

2019 OMGA Meeting Dates

Board of Directors MeetingLeadership Forums

Executive Committee


